38, Beach Rd #03-11 

South Beach Tower 

S,pore 189767 

Accident date: 01/03/2023 

Date :19/05/2023 

Final bill cost to repair vel: SU 2959B (Toyota Wish) claims under vel: SKN 3055T. 

To contact lump sum repair recommend by your surveyor and ourselves for Total: $5,350.00 nett 

(Sin/Dollars: Five Thousand Three Hundred Fifty Only) 

Dr/Licence No: 

Tools: 
Spare Tyre: 

Deposit (Refundable) : 

Sub-Total: 

Balance To Pay: 

B & 0 VEHICLE RENTAL 
Blk 5033, Ang Mo Kb o Industrial Park 2 #01-279 (off Ang Mo Kio Ave. 3) 
Singapore 569536 Tel: 6482 5577 (3 Lines) 	Fax: 6482 5000